
   

WEEKDAY 

Departures 
from TARTA 
Transit Hub
Effective 
07-6-2025

12 
E. Toledo

5 
Dorr St.

5C 
UT/Dorr

10L 
Rossford

 

 

14 
Casino      

15A 
Suder

15E 
Summit

16 
Manhattan

17B 
Bennett    

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
8:30
10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30
8:30

6:30
8:30
10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30
8:30
10:00

6:00
7:30
9:30
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:30
10:00

6:00
7:30
9:30
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:30

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
1130
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

 
Huron 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

 

 

 

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

6:00
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:00

6:30
8:30

10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30
8:30

10:00

6:30
8:30
10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30
8:30

6:00
7:30
9:30
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:30

6:00
7:30
9:30
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:30

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

6:00
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:00

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

7:00
9:00

11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00
9:00

7:00
9:00

11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00
9:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00

6:00
8:00

10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00

10:00

34 
Western

33 
Indiana

32 
Airport

31H
Heatherdowns

31G
Glendale

31C
UTMC

26L
Lewis

27H
Hill

27N
Nebraska

26D
Douglas

22
Bancroft

20M
Meijer

20F
FPM

19
Cherry St.

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Huron
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron
Side

17E 
Eleanor

2 to 
FPM only

2 to Flower
& FPM2 to Oregon

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Cherry 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Cherry
Side



   

SATURDAY
Departures 
from TARTA 
Transit Hub
Effective 
07-6-2025

 

12 
E. Toledo

5 
Dorr St.

10L 
Rossford

 

 
14 
Casino    

 

   
15A 
Suder

15E 
Summit

16 
Manhattan

17B 
Bennett

17E 
Eleanor    

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00
9:00

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30
9:00

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

2 to Flower
& FPM

2 to 
Oregon

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:00

 

 

 

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

7:30
9:30

11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00
9:00

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00
9:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

34 
Western

33 
Indiana

32 
Airport

31H
Heatherdowns

8:30
10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30
8:30

31G
Glendale

26L
Lewis

27H
Hill

27N
Nebraska

26D
Douglas

22
Bancroft

20M
Meijer

20F
FPM

19
Cherry St.

Huron 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Cherry
Side

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Huron
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron
Side

Lorem ipsum



   

SUNDAY
Departures 
from TARTA 
Transit Hub
Effective 
07-6-2025

 

12 
E. Toledo

5 
Dorr St.

10L 
Rossford

 

 
14 
Casino    

 

   
15A 
Suder

15E 
Summit

16 
Manhattan

17B 
Bennett

17E 
Eleanor    

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

2 to Flower
& FPM

2 to 
Oregon

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30

 

 

 

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

7:30
9:30

11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
3:00
6:00

7:30
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30
7:30

7:30
10:30
1:30
4:30

34 
Western

33 
Indiana

32 
Airport

31H
Heatherdowns

8:30
10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30

31G
Glendale

26L
Lewis

27H
Hill

27N
Nebraska

26D
Douglas

22
Bancroft

20M
Meijer

20F
FPM

19
Cherry St.

Huron 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron 
Side

Hub 
Side

Hub 
Side

Cherry 
Side

Cherry
Side

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Hub
Side

Huron
Side

Huron
Side

Hub 
Side

Huron
Side

Hub
Side

Cherry 
Side

Huron
Side

Lorem ipsum


